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BURLINGTON, NORTHERN SECTION, CHITTENDEN COUNTY - 2023

Vermont State Plane Coordinate System
North American Datum of 1983
SPCS_Zone_Identifier: 4400
Geodetic Reference System 80
2,000-meter grid, Easting - Northing

TOTAL STATE 0

TOTAL, TRAVELED HIGHWAYS, FEB. 10, 2023:
(Excludes Class 4 and Legal Trail Mileage)

96.160

MILEAGE SUMMARY

CLASS 2
TH-1 
TH-3 
TH-5 
TH-6 
TH-7 
TH-8 
TH-9 

TH-10 
TH-11 
TH-12 
TH-13 
TH-14 
TH-15 

0.761 
5.805 
0.731 
0.770 
0.300 
2.060 
3.810 
0.800 
0.370 
1.290 
2.270 
0.480 
0.650 

TOTAL CLASS 2 20.097

CLASS 3
TOTAL CLASS 3 67.06

TOTAL TOWN 95.965

VERMONT

N
C

A
T R

SN P O

GA
E N

IATR T O N

Y O F

CLASS 1
TH-1 
TH-2 
TH-3 
TH-4 

0.831 
3.152 
0.056 
3.059 

TOTAL CLASS 1 7.098
CLASS 1 - Ramps

TH-2 0.080 
TOTAL CLASS 1 - Ramps 0.080

CLASS 2- Ramps
TH-3 
TH-9 

0.360 
1.270 

TOTAL CLASS 2 - Ramps 1.630

TOTAL INTERSTATE 0.195

INTERSTATE
I-189 0.060 

TOTAL INTERSTATE 0.060
INTERSTATE - Ramps

I-189 0.135 
TOTAL INTERSTATE - Ramps 0.135

116 
138 
158 
180 
205 
236 
338 
357 

(0.17) 
(0.03) 
(0.32) 
(0.20) 
(0.03) 
(0.01) 
(0.22) 
(0.12) 

TOWN
HWY.
No.

LENGTH IN MILES
"NOT UP TO 
STANDARD"

* The sections of the town highways listed 
   above are legally Class 3, but have been 
   deemed "Not Up To Standard" and are 
   functionally Class 4 Town Highways

TOTAL 1.10

County-Town Code 0403, Urban Area Code 0

DISCLAIMER:
The untraveled highways (laid-out town highways), discontinued 
highways, and legal trails hereon are those of which the Agency 
of Transportation has record; others may exist.
Highway and bridge data by the Agency of Transportation. 
Town short structures drawn from the VTCULVERTS 
(formerly VOBCIT) online database. All other data from the 
Vermont Open Geodata Portal. Only named streams shown.

HIGHWAYS

§̈¦ INTERSTATE

£¤ U.S. ROUTE

!! STATE ROUTE

³³ CLASS 1

") CLASS 2

!( CLASS 3

k! CLASS 4

³±ÖÖÖ
Ö Ö
ÖÖÖ

L T LEGAL TRAIL

INTERSTATE OR DIVIDED HIGHWAY
STATE - HARD SURFACE OR PAVED
TOWN - HARD SURFACE OR PAVED
GRAVEL
SOIL OR GRADED AND DRAINED EARTH
UNIMPROVED OR PRIMITIVE

U U IMPASSABLE OR UNTRAVELED
L LT T LEGAL TRAIL
D D DISCONTINUED

% HIGHWAY CLASS CHANGE
RAILROAD
INACTIVE RAILROAD
PUBLIC LAND - NATIONAL FOREST
PUBLIC LAND - STATE/MUNICIPAL

POLITICAL SUBDIVISIONS
STATE BOUNDARY
COUNTY BOUNDARY
TOWN BOUNDARY
VILLAGE BOUNDARY
URBAN COMPACT BOUNDARY
WATER BODY
STREAM OR BROOK

BRIDGE OR CULVERT
- -""-
- -

-
BRIDGE OR CULVERT > 20'

--"" BRIDGE OR CULVERT 6' - 20'
!5 BIKE PATH STRUCTURE
!( VTCULVERTS BRIDGE
!( VTCULVERTS CULVERT > 6'

FEDERAL CLASSIFICATION IDENTIFIER
MA     MINOR ARTERIAL
MJC   MAJOR COLLECTOR
MNC   MINOR COLLECTOR
PA      PRINCIPAL ARTERIAL

B34 / C34   STATE BRIDGE OR CULVERT IDENTIFIER
   B34 / C34   TOWN BRIDGE OR CULVERT IDENTIFIER

P      PARK AND RIDE
NFR    NATIONAL FOREST ROAD

USGH    UNITED STATES GOV. HWY.

Mileage as of February 10, 2023
Map prepared June 28, 2023

SCALE 1:6,336

Prepared by the
Vermont Agency of Transportation

Division of Policy, Planning and Intermodal Development
in cooperation with

U.S. Department of Transportation
Federal Highway Administration

Transportation District #5
CHITTENDEN COUNTY
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0.21 
0.33 
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0.33 
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0.29 
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0.10 
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0.20 
0.16 
0.20 
0.19 
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0.44 
0.19 
0.13 
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0.14 
0.51 
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0.33 
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0.35 
0.14 
0.51 
0.23 
0.26 
0.10 
0.03 
0.45 
0.48 
0.03 
0.91 
0.17 
0.05 
0.08 
0.03 
0.12 
0.14 
0.05 
0.11 
0.05 
0.19 
0.04 
0.15 
0.13 
0.24 
0.25 
0.04 
0.21 
0.14 
0.07 
0.50 
0.41 
0.20 
0.10 
0.11 
1.05 
0.15 
0.20 
0.29 
0.31 
0.23 
0.28 
0.15 
0.23 
0.13 
0.08 
0.19 
0.24 
0.21 
0.44 
0.18 
0.20 
0.07 
0.08 
0.08 
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0.29 
0.08 
0.31 
0.16 
0.31 
0.24 
0.30 
0.13 
0.21 
0.16 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ADAMS CT 
ADAMS ST 
ADSIT CT 
ALDER LN 
ALFRED ST 
ALGIRD ST 
ALLEN ST 
APPLETREE POINT RD 
ARCHIBALD ST 
ARLINGTON CT 
AUSTIN DR 
BALSAM ST 
BANK ST 
BARLEY RD 
BATCHELDER ST 
BATTERY ST 
BAYVIEW ST 
BEACHCREST DR 
BEECH ST 
BENNINGTON CT 
BERRY ST 
BILLINGS CT 
BILODEAU CT 
BILODEAU PKWY 
BIRCH CT 
BIRCHCLIFF PKWY 
BIRCHWOOD LN 
BITTERSWEET LN 
BLODGETT ST 
BLONDIN CIR 
BOOTH ST 
BORESTONE LN 
BRADLEY ST 
BRANDYWINE ST 
BRIERWOOD LN 
BRIGGS ST 
BRIGHT ST 
BROOK DR 
BROOKES AVE 
BROWNS CT 
BUELL ST 
CANFIELD ST 
CAROLINE ST 
CASE PKWY 
CATHERINE ST 
CAYUGA CT 
CEDAR ST 
CENTER ST 
CENTRAL AVE 
CHARITY ST 
CHARLES ST 
CHARLOTTE ST 
CHASE ST 
CHERRY LN 
CHERRY ST 
CHESTNUT TER 
CHURCH ST 
CLARKE ST 
CLIFF ST 
CLOVER LN 
CLYMER ST 
COLLEGE ST 
COLONIAL SQ 
CONGER AVE 
CONVENT SQ 
CONVERSE CT 
CRESCENT BEACH DR 
CRESCENT RD 
CRESCENT TER 
CROMBIE ST 
CROSS PKWY 
CROWLEY ST 
CUMBERLAND RD 
CURTIS AVE 
DALE RD 
DECATUR ST 

LENGTH IN MILES
 
 

TOWN
HWY.
No.

 
CLASS

3
 

CLASS
4

 
 
TOWN ROAD NAME

LENGTH IN MILES
 
 

TOWN
HWY.
No.

 
CLASS

3
 

CLASS
4

 
 
TOWN ROAD NAME

LAKE ST 
LAKESIDE AVE 
LAKEVIEW TER 
LAKEWOOD PKWY 
LATHAM CT 
LAUREL CT 
LEDGEMERE ST 
LEONARD ST 
LINDEN TER 
LOALDO DR 
LOCUST ST 
LOCUST TER 
LOOMIS ST 
LOPES AVE 
LORI LN 
LUCK ST 
LUDWIG CT 
LYMAN AVE 
MANHATTAN DR 
WASHINGTON ST 
MAPLE ST 
MARBLE AVE 
MARGARET ST 
MARIAN ST 
MARKHAMS LN 
MARSHALL DR 
MATTHEW AVE 
THORSEN WAY 
MERIDIAN ST 
MILL ST 
MONROE ST 
MOORE CT 
MOORE DR 
MORGAN ST 
MORRILL DR 
MORSE PL 
MOUNT VIEW CT 
MUIRFIELD RD 
MURRAY ST 
MYRTLE ST 
N CHAMPLAIN ST 
N UNION ST 
N VIEW DR 
N WILLIAMS ST 
NASH PL 
NORTH AVE 
NORTH ST 
NORTHGATE RD 
NOTTINGHAM LN 
OAK BEACH DR 
OAKCREST DR 
OAKLAND TER 
ORCHARD TER 
OVERLAKE PARK 
PENNINGTON DR 
PERROTTA PL 
PERU ST 
PINE ST 
PITKIN ST 
PLEASANT AVE 
POIRIER PL 
POMEROY ST 
POPLAR ST 
PROCTOR PL 
PROSPECT HL 
PROSPECT PKWY 
RANDY LN 
REVERE CT 
RICHARDSON ST 
RIDGEWOOD DR 
RIVERMOUNT TER 
RIVERS EDGE DR 
ROBINSON PKWY 
ROCKLAND ST 
ROSE ST 
ROSEADE PKWY 

DEFOREST HTS 
DEFOREST RD 
DEPOT ST 
DEWEY DR 
DODDS CT 
DREW ST 
DRIFTWOOD LN 
DUNDER RD 
EDGEMOOR DR 
EDGEWOOD LN 
EDINBOROUGH DR 
EDSON ST 
ELM TER 
ELMWOOD AVE 
ETHAN ALLEN PKWY 
FAIRFIELD DR 
FAIRMONT PL 
FAIRMOUNT ST 
FAITH ST 
FARRINGTON PKWY 
FERGUSON AVE 
FERN ST 
FLETCHER PL 
FLYNN AVE 
FOREST ST 
FOSTER ST 
FRANKLIN SQ 
FRONT ST 
GAZO AVE 
GEORGE ST 
GERMAIN ST 
GLEN RD 
GLENWOOD LN 
GOLDEN PL 
GOSSE CT 
GOVE CT 
GRANT ST 
GREEN ACRES DR 
GREENE ST 
HALE CT 
HARDY AVE 
HARRINGTON TER 
HARRISON AVE 
HASWELL ST 
HAYWARD ST 
HEINEBERG RD 
HENDERSON TER 
HENRY ST 
HICKOK PL 
HILLCREST RD 
HILLSIDE TER 
HOLLY LN 
HOLT ST 
HOME AVE 
HOOVER ST 
HOPE ST 
HOWARD ST 
HUNGERFORD TER 
HYDE ST 
QUEEN CITY PARK RD 
INSTITUTE RD 
INTERVALE AVE 
INTERVALE RD 
ISHAM ST 
IVY LN 
JACKSON CT 
JAMES AVE 
JANET CIR 
JOHNSON ST 
JUNIPER TER 
KILBURN ST 
KILLARNEY DR 
KING ST 
KINGSLAND TER 
LAFAYETTE PL 
LAFOUNTAIN ST 

LENGTH IN MILES
 
 

TOWN
HWY.
No.

 
CLASS

3
 

CLASS
4

 
 
TOWN ROAD NAME

329 
330 
331 
332 
333 
334 
335 
336 
337 
339 
340 
341 
342 
343 
344 
345 
346 
347 
348 
349 
350 
351 
352 
353 
354 
355 
356 
358 
359 
360 
361 
362 
363 
364 
365 
366 
367 
368 
369 
370 
371 
372 
373 
374 
375 
376 
377 
378 
379 
380 
381 
382 
383 
384 
385 
386 
387 
388 
389 
390 
391 
392 
393 
394 
395 
396 
397 
398 
399 
400 
401 
402 
403 

0.09 
0.37 
0.66 
0.31 
0.35 
1.13 
0.31 
0.45 
0.15 
0.35 
0.20 
0.16 
0.20 
0.13 
0.65 
0.10 
0.13 
0.15 
0.28 
0.18 
0.04 
0.37 
0.16 
0.14 
0.24 
0.19 
0.50 
0.54 
0.28 
0.16 
0.07 
0.14 
0.46 
0.04 
0.28 
0.04 
0.10 
0.04 
0.13 
0.38 
0.22 
0.29 
0.12 
0.52 
0.26 
0.15 
0.28 
0.09 
0.25 
0.17 
0.08 
0.31 
0.20 
0.16 
0.06 
0.09 
0.28 
0.13 
0.10 
0.08 
0.45 
0.06 
0.45 
0.14 
0.10 
0.20 
0.08 
0.05 
0.07 
0.40 
0.35 
0.20 
0.22 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

RUSSELL ST 
S CHAMPLAIN ST 
S COVE RD 
S CREST DR 
S PROSPECT ST 
S UNION ST 
S WILLIAMS ST 
SANDRA CIR 
SANDY LN 
SARATOGA AVE 
SCARFF AVE 
SCHOOL ST 
SEARS LN 
SHERMAN ST 
SHORE RD 
SIMMS ST 
SKY DR 
SOUTH ST 
SOUTHWIND DR 
SPRING ST 
SPRUCE CT 
SPRUCE ST 
SAINT LOUIS ST 
SAINT MARYS ST 
SAINT PAUL ST 
STANBURY RD 
STANIFORD RD 
STARR FARM RD 
STIRLING PL 
STRONG ST 
SUMMER ST 
SUMMIT RDG 
SUMMIT ST 
SUNSET CT 
SUNSET DR 
SURF RD 
TALLWOOD LN 
TEMPLE ST 
THIBAULT PKWY 
TRACY DR 
TURF RD 
UNIVERSITY PL 
UNIVERSITY TER 
VAN PATTEN PKWY 
VENUS AVE 
VEST HAVEN DR 
VILLAGE GRN 
VINE ST 
WALNUT ST 
WARD ST 
WASHINGTON ST 
WELLS ST 
WESTERN AVE 
WESTMINSTER DR 
WESTON ST 
WESTWARD DR 
WILDWOOD DR 
WILLOW ST 
WILSON ST 
WING ST 
WOODBURY RD 
WOODCREST LN 
WOODLAWN RD 
WOODRIDGE DR 
WRIGHT AVE 
ALEXIS DR 
ARTHUR CT 
DORSET LN 
EASTMAN WAY 
GREY MEADOW DR 
HILDRED DR 
STANIFORD FARMS RD 
VALADE ST 

LENGTH IN MILES
 
 

TOWN
HWY.
No.

 
CLASS

3
 

CLASS
4

 
 
TOWN ROAD NAME

TOTAL 67.06 0.00

City of Burlington
Northern Section

NORTHERN
SECTION

SHEET INDEX


